
TEST NAME 1- 5000/- 5001-25249/- 25250 & Above
MRI Left Forearm 1800 2270 3280
Digital Abdomen Erect/ Standing X-Ray 25 40 70
CERVICAL SPINE AP AND LATERAL X-RAY 40 90 130
Right Elbow AP and Lateral X-Ray 20 50 70
MRI Right Leg 1800 2270 3280
Left Orbit AP View X-Ray 20 50 70
Both Leg AP and Lateral X-Ray 40 90 130
RIGHT CALCANEUM AXIAL VIEW X-RAY 20 50 70
Digital Mandible Left Axiolateral Oblique X-Ray 25 40 70
Plain CT Left  Elbow 1125 1420 2840
MRI Elbow Unilateral 1800 2270 3280
Digital Left Femur Lat X-Ray 25 40 70
Sinogram 50 130 260
T-tube 50 130 260
Plain CT Left  Hand 1125 1420 2840
MRI Left Elbow 1800 2270 3280
Digital Right Femur AP X-Ray 25 40 70
MRI BREAST PLAIN PLUS CONTRAST PLUS SPECTROSCOPY 2500 3150 4410
FISTULOGRAM 50 130 260
CT ANGIO BOTH LOWER LIMBS 1125 1420 2840
Digital Nasal bone Lateral View X-Ray 25 40 70
DIGITAL BOTH KNEE AP X-RAY 25 40 70
MRI LOWER EXTERMITY UNILATERAL PLAIN PLUS CONTRAST PLUS SPECTROSCOPY 2500 3150 4410
Digital Both Wrist  AP and Lateral X-Ray 50 70 130
Digital Lordotic view X-Ray 25 40 70
Digital Right Leg AP and Lateral X-Ray 25 40 70
MRI Right Hand 1800 2270 3280
CT For Soft Tissue Thickness 100 130 380
MRI PNS 1800 2270 3280
DIGITAL RIGHT CALCANEUM 25 40 70
Left Orbit Lateral View X-Ray 20 50 70
Digital Dorso Plantar View X-Ray 50 70 130

LABORATORY(RADIODIAGNOSIS)



Plain CT Left Knee 1125 1420 2840
Right Ankle AP and Lateral X-Ray 20 50 70
Ultrasound guided FNAC 150 380 630
Digital C Spine AP and Lateral X-Ray 50 70 130
MRI Both Hip 1800 2270 3280
DIGITAL CERVICAL SPINE AP AND LATERAL X-RAY 50 70 130
C. Spine Flexion and Extension X-Ray 40 90 130
MRI SELLA PLAIN PLUS CONTRAST 2200 2780 4290
MRI ABDOMEN 1800 2270 3280
MRI ANGIO LOWER EXTREMITY UNILATERAL 2000 2520 4410
TRUS 50 130 260
Digital Pelvis Outlet View X-Ray 25 40 70
DCG 50 130 260
Digital C Spine both Oblique X-Ray 25 40 70
MRI BREAST PLAIN PLUS CONTRAST 2200 2780 4290
Abdomen Supine X-Ray 20 50 70
Left Femur with Knee AP and Lat X-Ray 20 50 70
Digital Right  Scaphoid Views 25 40 70
SI Joint Right Oblique X-Ray 20 50 70
Plain Plus Contrast CT Face 1000 1260 2520
Plain CT ORBIT 300 380 1260
Plain CT Pelvis with Both Hips 1125 1420 3150
Digital Left Elbow AP and Lateral X-Ray 25 40 70
Plain CT PNS 300 380 1260
MRI BRAIN PLUS ANGIOGRAPHY NECK PLUS ARCH OF AORTA 2500 3150 4410
CT BIOPSY 750 950 1890
DIGITAL CERVICAL SPINE AP X-RAY 25 40 70
Digital SI joint Left Oblique X-Ray 25 40 70
Both Wrist  AP and Lateral X-Ray 40 90 130
CERVICAL SPINE AP X-RAY 20 50 70
DIGITAL BOTH MASTOIDS X-RAY 50 70 130
Plain CT Left  Femur 1125 1420 2840
Left Hip Joint Lateral X-Ray 20 50 70
DIGITAL BOTH SI JOINT AXIAL VIEW X-RAY 25 40 70



MRI Coronary Angio 2000 2520 4410
Small Bowel Enema 75 190 380
Digital TMJ Right  Axiolateral Open Mouth X-Ray 25 40 70
Lumbar Spine AP and Lateral X-Ray 40 90 130
CT For Stone Density 100 130 380
Nasal bone Lateral View X-Ray 20 50 70
TMJ Left Axiolateral Open Mouth X-Ray 20 50 70
Digital Sacrum and Coccyx AP View X-Ray 25 40 70
CT Bronchial Angio 1125 1420 2840
MRI Left Ankle 1800 1010 3280
DIGITAL RIGHT ILIAC VIEW X-RAY 25 40 70
Plain CT Right Humerus 1125 1420 2840
MRI LUMBAR SPINE PLAIN PLUS CONTRAST 2200 2780 4290
Digital Right Orbit AP View X-Ray 25 40 70
Townes View X-Ray 20 50 70
Plain CT Cervical Spine 1125 1420 2840
Right  Forearm AP and Lateral X-Ray 20 50 70
Plain CT Chest 1125 1420 2840
Left Hand AP and Oblique X-Ray 20 50 70
Left Obturator View X-Ray 40 90 130
Digital X-ray Routine Size 25 40 70
MRI Left Humerus 1800 2270 3280
Digital C Spine Extension X-Ray 25 40 70
Plain CT Left Shoulder 1125 1420 2840
Dorsal/Thoracic Spine Lateral X-Ray 20 50 70
 Left Shoulder Axial X-Ray 20 50 70
SI joint Left Oblique X-Ray 20 50 70
Digital Mandible Right Axiolateral Oblique X-Ray 25 40 70
Digital Dorsal/Thoracic  Spine AP and Lateral X-Ray 50 70 130
Pelvis Inlet View X-Ray 20 50 70
Right Hand AP and Oblique X-Ray 20 50 70
Left Leg AP and Lateral X-Ray 20 50 70
MRI ANGIO BRAIN PLAIN PLUS NECK 700 890 1140
MRI Right Wrist 1800 2270 3280



Digital Sacrum and Coccyx Lateral  View X-Ray 25 40 70
Both Ankle AP and Lateral and Mortise X-Ray 60 120 190
Digital C Spine Lateral X-Ray 25 40 70
Plain Plus Contrast CT Abdomen 2250 2840 5670
Right Femur AP X-Ray 20 50 70
Plain CT Left Wrist 1125 1420 2840
Both Ankle AP and Lateral X-Ray 40 90 130
DIGITAL LEFT WRIST AP AND LATERAL X-RAY 25 40 70
CT orbit Contrast 300 380 1260
DIGITAL BOTH CALCANEUM AXIAL AND LATERAL 50 70 130
Digital Right Orbit Lateral View 25 40 70
MRI Carotid Angio 2000 2520 4410
Mastoid Left Lateral X-Ray 20 50 70
Digital Lumbar Spine Left Oblique X-Ray 25 40 70
MRI PLAIN ANGIO 400 510 1010
DIGITAL LEFT CALCANEUM 25 40 70
Plain CT Right Hip 1125 1420 2840
CT ANGIO CEREBRAL 1125 1420 2840
MRI BREAST 1800 2270 3280
Digital Mandible AP Axial  X-Ray 25 40 70
DIGITAL IVP 0 0 0
MRI Right Knee 1800 2270 3280
Digital Right Hip Joint Lateral X-Ray 25 40 70
Digital TMJ Left Axiolateral Open Mouth X-Ray 25 40 70
DIGITAL BOTH KNEE LATERAL X-RAY 25 40 70
Lumbar Spine Lateral X-Ray 20 50 70
Digital Plantar Flexion View X-Ray 25 40 70
Digital Left ILIAC View X-Ray 25 40 70
Plain Plus Contrast CT Neck 2250 2840 5670
Contrast CT Abdomen 1125 1420 2840
Digital Left Shoulder AP X-Ray 25 40 70
Digital Skull Lateral X-Ray 25 40 70
Digital Right Knee AP and Lateral X-Ray 25 40 70
Plain CT Neck 1125 1420 2840



Sacrum and Coccyx AP View X-Ray 20 50 70
Digital STN Lateral X-Ray 25 40 70
CT Coronary Angio 1125 1420 2840
C.Spine Lateral X-Ray 20 50 70
CT BOTH LOWER LIMB (PELVIS TO TOE) 2250 2840 5670
Digital Both Wrist AP X-Ray 25 40 70
Left Forearm AP and Lateral X-Ray 20 50 70
Contrast CT Face 300 380 1260
Right Hip Joint Lateral 20 50 70
Digital Judet view X-Ray 50 70 130
Right  Scaphoid Views X-Ray 20 50 70
Plain Plus Contrast Plus HRCT CT Chest 3375 4260 8510
Digital Left Shoulder Axial X-Ray 25 40 70
BOTH FOR ARM AP AND LATERAL X-RAY 40 90 130
Left Elbow AP and Lateral X-Ray 20 50 70
Arterial Upper Limb Doppler Ultrasound 250 630 1260
Digital Left Orbit Lateral View X-Ray 25 40 70
Digital LT Hip Joint Lateral X-Ray 25 40 70
Digital Calcaneum Axial View X-Ray 25 40 70
Left Foot AP and Oblique X-Ray 20 50 70
Digital Frog Leg View X-Ray 25 40 70
Contrast CT Neck 1125 1420 2840
WHOLE SPINE SCREENING PLUS CONTRAST 800 1010 1890
Right  Arm AP and Lateral X-Ray 20 50 70
MRI Whole Spine Screening 400 510 1010
MRI  Right Shoulder 1800 2270 3280
Digital Mastoid Right Lateral X-Ray 25 40 70
Digital KUB X-Ray 25 40 70
MRI Angiography 2000 2520 4410
Plain CT Dorsal/ Thoracic Spine 1125 1420 2840
Plain Plus Contrast CT KUB 2250 2840 5670
Left Shoulder Lateral X-Ray 20 50 70
Plain CT Right Wrist 1125 1450 2840
MRI Cisternography 1800 2270 3280



Left Ankle AP and Lateral X-Ray 20 50 70
CT-Body Spine 1125 1420 2840
MRI BRAIN PLAIN PLUS PERFUSION 2200 2780 4290
Pelvis Outlet View X-Ray 20 50 70
MRI ANGIO UPPER EXTREMITY UNILATERAL 2000 2520 4410
DIGITAL ANKLE MORTISE VIEW X-RAY 25 40 70
Carotid Doppler Ultrasound 250 630 1260
Both Elbow AP and Lateral X-Ray 40 90 130
Plain Plus Contrast CT orbit 1000 1260 2520
Both Arm AP and Lateral X-Ray 40 90 130
MRI Orbits 1800 2270 3280
MRI Shoulder Unilateral 1800 2270 3280
Mandible Right  Axiolateral Oblique X-Ray 20 50 70
DIGITAL X-RAY FILM 14X 17 X-RAY 25 40 70
DIGITAL CERVICAL SPINE FLEXION X-RAY 25 40 70
Left Wrist AP and Lateral X-Ray 20 50 70
Right Knee AP and Lateral X-Ray 20 50 70
Digital Right Forearm AP and Lateral X-Ray 25 40 70
ULTRASOUND GUIDED ASPIRATION 150 380 630
Venous Lower Limb Doppler Ultrasound 250 630 1260
DIGITAL LEFT HAND AP AND OBLIQUE X-RAY 25 40 70
CT ANGIO CAROTID 1125 1420 2840
Digital Apicogram X-Ray 25 40 70
CT Guided Procedures 750 950 1890
Contrast CT PNS 300 380 1260
Venous Upper Limb Doppler Ultrasound 250 630 1260
MRI LOWER EXTREMITY UNILATERAL 1800 2270 3280
Plain CT Right Wrist 1125 1420 2840
Digital X-ray Size 14 X17 Film 50 70 100
 Right  Shoulder Axial X-Ray 20 50 70
MRI Right Humerus 1800 2270 3280
Both Hands AP View X-Ray 20 50 70
C.Spine AP and Lateral X-Ray 40 90 130
MRI Chest 1800 2270 3280



Digital Left  Hip Joint AP X-Ray 25 40 70
MCU 50 190 380
MRI Foot Unilateral 1800 2270 3280
BOTH CALCANEUM AXIAL VIEW X-RAY 20 50 70
Digital Pelvis Inlet View X-Ray 25 40 70
Plain CT Right Shoulder 1125 1420 2840
DIGITAL  RIGHT  SHOULDER AP 25 40 70
MRI SCREENING 0 0 0
PBH AP X-Ray 20 50 70
Ultrasound guided catheter drainage 150 380 630
Right Femur with Knee AP and Lat X-Ray 20 50 70
Left Femur AP X-Ray 20 50 70
Barium Enema 75 190 380
Digital Dorsal/Thoracic Spine Lateral X-Ray 25 40 70
Dorsal/Thoracic Spine AP X-Ray 20 50 70
KUB X-Ray 20 50 70
Left Femur AP and Lat X-Ray 40 90 130
Digital TMJ Left Axiolateral  Close Mouth X-Ray 25 40 70
Both Feet AP and Lateral X-Ray 40 90 130
Right  Hip Joint AP X-Ray 20 50 70
Digital TMJ Right Axiolateral Close Mouth X-Ray 25 40 70
STN Lateral X-Ray 40 90 130
Plain CT Left Humerus 1125 1420 2840
Digital Chest PA and Lateral X-Ray 50 70 130
CT COLONOGRAPHY 1125 1420 2840
Digital Right Obturator View X-Ray 50 70 130
CT ANGIO ABDOMINAL 1125 1420 2840
MRI Lumbosacral Spine 1800 2270 3280
MRI BRAIN PLAIN PLUS CONTRAST 2200 2780 4290
LEFT CLAVICLE AP X-RAY 20 50 70
Digital Right Wrist AP and Lateral X-Ray 25 40 70
MRI Left Foot 1800 2270 3280
Plain CT FACE 300 380 1260
Both Hands Oblique View X-Ray 20 50 70



MRI PROSTATE PLAIN PLUS CONTRAST PLUS SPECTROSCOPY 2500 3150 4410
MRI Upper Extremity Unilateral 1800 2270 3280
Digital Abdomen Supine X-Ray 25 40 70
Digital Right Hand AP and Oblique X-Ray 25 40 70
CT - Head Plain 300 380 1260
Barium Swallow 50 130 260
Left Femur with Hip AP and Lat X-Ray 40 90 130
MRCP PLUS CONTRAST 2200 2780 4290
Left  Hip Joint AP X-Ray 20 50 70
Barium Meal Follow Through 75 190 380
DIGITAL CERVICAL SPINE EXTENSION X-RAY 25 40 70
MRI SELLA 1800 2270 3280
Dorsal/Thoracic Spine AP and Lateral X-Ray 40 90 130
Plain CT Left  Ankle 1125 1420 2840
Digital Right Shoulder Y view X-Ray 25 40 70
CT CISTRNOGRAPHY 300 380 1260
MRI FISTULOGRAM 1800 2270 3280
Both Shoulder AP X-Ray 40 90 130
Lumbar Spine Left Oblique X-Ray 20 50 70
CT Guided FNAC 750 950 1890
Plain CT left Hip 1125 1420 2840
Plain CT Right Ankle 1125 1420 2840
Plain CT Left Leg 1125 1420 2840
Right Iliac  View X-Ray 20 50 70
Both Orbits AP View X-Ray 20 50 70
Left Ankle AP and Lateral and Mortise X-Ray 40 90 130
Both Foot Planter flexion View X-Ray 20 50 70
MRI UPPER EXTREMITY UNILATERAL PLAIN PLUS CONTRAST PLUS SPECTROSCOPY 2500 3150 4410
MRI BRAIN PLAIN PLUS VENOGRAPHY 2200 2780 4290
Digital Left Shoulder Y View X-Ray 25 40 70
MRI Cervical Spine 1800 2270 3280
RGU 50 190 380
Digital Left Femur AP X-Ray 25 40 70
MRI Ankle Unilateral 1800 2270 3280



Plain CT KUB 1125 1420 2840
Digital Right Femur Lat X-Ray 25 40 70
BOTH MASTOID X-RAY 40 90 130
Barium Meal 50 130 260
Digital Left Foot AP and Oblique X-Ray 25 40 70
Digital Left Knee AP and Lateral X-Ray 25 40 70
Left Arm AP and Lateral X-Ray 20 50 70
Digital Right Arm AP 0 0 0
Plain CT Left  Fore Arm 1125 1420 2840
CT Head  Plain  and Contrast 1000 1260 2520
Digital Left Arm AP and Lateral X-Ray 25 40 70
Digital STN AP 25 40 70
Digital Left Orbit AP View X-Ray 25 40 70
MRI Thoracic/Aortic/Angio 2000 2520 4410
DIGITAL RIGHT CLAVICLE AP X-RAY 25 40 70
MRI CONTRAST 400 510 1010
Digital Right Ankle AP and Lateral X-Ray 25 40 70
 Right  Shoulder AP X-Ray 20 50 70
BOTH KNEE AP AND  LATERAL X-RAY 40 90 130
Right Femur AP and Lat X-Ray 40 90 130
Plain CT Lumbar Sacral Spine 1125 1420 2840
Plain CT Right Fore Arm 1125 1420 2840
Digital Decubitus view X-Ray 25 40 70
Chest Lateral X-Ray 20 50 70
MRI Knee Unilateral 1800 2270 3280
Digital Skyline 25 40 70
MRI Right Elbow 1800 2270 3280
BOTH KNEE AP X-RAY 20 50 70
Digital Lumbar Spine Lateral X-Ray 25 40 70
MRI SPECTROSCOPY 400 510 1010
HRCT CHEST 1125 1420 2840
Digital SI Joint Right Oblique X-Ray 25 40 70
MRI PNS PLUS CONTRAST 2200 2780 4290
CT Scanogram 750 950 1890



TMJ Left Axiolateral Close Mouth X-Ray 20 50 70
Frog Leg View X-Ray 20 50 70
MRI Right Foot 1800 2270 3280
DIGITAL DORSAL/THORACIC SPINE AP X-RAY 25 40 70
MRI PROSTATE PLAIN 1800 2270 3280
MRI Pelvis 1800 2270 3280
RGU/MCU/ 50 190 380
Plain CT Left  Foot 1125 1420 2840
Mastoid Right Lateral X-Ray 20 50 70
Right Wrist AP and Lateral X-Ray 20 50 70
MRI Thoracic Spine 1800 2270 3280
Ultrasound 50 130 260
Digital C Spine AP X-Ray 25 40 70
MRI ANGIOGRAPHY WITH CONTRAST 2000 2520 4410
ANKLE MORTISE VIEW X-RAY 20 50 70
Right Foot AP and Oblique X-Ray 20 50 70
Digital Right  Forearm AP and Lateral X-Ray 25 40 70
Color Doppler Ultrasound 250 630 1260
Mammography X-Ray 100 260 510
C.Spine both Oblique X-Ray 40 90 130
Digital Lumbar Spine AP X-Ray 25 40 70
LEFT CALCANEUM AXIAL VIEW X-RAY 20 50 70
Left Femur Lat X-Ray 20 50 70
MRI Pulmonary Angio 2000 2520 4410
TMJ Right Axiolateral Close Mouth X-Ray 20 50 70
MRI NECK 1800 2270 3280
MRI Right Ankle 1800 2270 3280
CERVICAL SPINE BOTH OBLIQUE X-RAY 40 90 130
MRI  Left Shoulder 1800 2270 3280
Digital Right Shoulder Axial X-Ray 25 40 70
Digital Lumbar Spine AP and Lateral X-Ray 50 70 130
STN AP and Lateral X-Ray 40 90 130
Digital PBH AP X-Ray 25 40 70
Contrast CT KUB 1125 1420 2840



MRI SI JOINT PLAIN PLUS CONTRAST 2200 2780 4290
Plain Plus Contrast CT PNS 1000 1260 2520
Chest AP X-Ray 20 50 70
MRI UPPER EXTREMITY UNILATERAL PLAIN PLUS CONTRAST 2200 2780 4290
MRCP 1800 2270 3280
LEFT ILIAC VIEW X-RAY 20 50 70
MRI BRAIN PLAIN PLUS VENOGRAPHY PLUS ANGIOGRAPHY 2500 3150 4410
MRI Angiography Right Upper Limb 2000 2520 4410
Contrast CT Chest 1125 1420 2840
MRI Left Knee 1800 2270 3280
Digital Right Hip Joint AP X-Ray 25 40 70
Chest PA and Lateral X-Ray 40 90 130
Sacrum and Coccyx Lateral  View X-Ray 20 50 70
Right  Shoulder Y view X-Ray 20 50 70
Both Wrist AP X-Ray 20 50 70
MRI Abdominal Angio 2000 2520 4410
CT Thoracic/Aortic/Angio 1125 1420 2840
Digital Left Leg AP and Lateral X-Ray 25 40 70
IVP (Conventional) 50 190 380
MRI BRAIN PLAIN PLUS ANGIOGRAPHY 2200 2780 4290
Arterial Lower Limb Doppler Ultrasound 250 630 1260
MRI BRAIN PLAIN PLUS CONTRAST PLUS SPECTROSCOPY 2500 3150 4410
Left Knee AP and Lateral X-Ray 20 50 70
BOTH CALCANEUM AXIAL AND LATERAL 40 90 130
Plain CT Pelvis 1125 1420 2840
Chest PA X-Ray 20 50 70
MRI BRAIN 1800 2270 3280
Lordotic view X-Ray 20 50 70
Plain CT Abdomen 1125 1420 2840
Digital Chest PA X-Ray 25 40 70
Plain CT Right Elbow 1125 1420 2840
Digital Left Forearm AP and Lateral X-Ray 25 40 70
PLAIN CT MUSCULO SKELTAL 1125 1420 2840
MRI Bronchial Angio 2000 2520 4410



Digital Left Breast CC and MLO X-Ray 100 260 510
Digital Left Ankle AP and Lateral X-Ray 25 40 70
Both Feet Oblique X-Ray 20 50 70
Both Foot DorsiFlexion View X-Ray 20 50 70
CT  Myelography / Myelo CT 1000 1260 2520
MRI BRAIN PLAIN PLUS SPECTROSCOPY 2200 2780 4290
DIGITAL CERVICAL SPINE LATERAL X-RAY 25 40 70
Plain CT Right Leg 1125 1420 2840
Digital C Spine Flexion X-Ray 25 40 70
Digital Chest Lateral X-Ray 25 40 70
CT Head Contrast 300 380 1260
 Right  Shoulder Lateral X-Ray 20 50 70
Right Orbit Lateral View X-Ray 20 50 70
MRI SI JOINT 1800 2270 3280
MRI Left Ankle 1800 2270 3280
Mandible AP Axial X-Ray 20 50 70
MRI DORSAL SPINE 1800 2270 3280
Digital Townes View X-Ray 25 40 70
Abdomen Erect and Supine X-Ray 40 90 130
Left Shoulder Y View X-Ray 20 50 70
MRI Cerebral Angio 2000 2520 4410
Digital Lumbar Spine Extension X-Ray 25 40 70
HSG 50 190 380
Right Orbit AP View X-Ray 20 50 70
Plain Contrast Chest 2250 2840 5670
Digital Left Obturator View X-Ray 50 70 130
Renal Doppler Ultrasound 250 630 1260
Lumbar Spine Extension X-Ray 20 50 70
CT UROGRAPHY 1125 1420 2840
Digital Skull AP X-Ray 25 40 70
Plain Plus Contrast CT Chest 2250 2840 5670
Plain CT Pelvis with Both Hips 1125 1420 2840
IVP (Digital) 125 160 380
Digital X-ray Scanogram 100 130 320



DISTAL LOOPOGRAM 50 130 260
Right Femur with Hip AP and Lat X-Ray 40 90 130
Plain CT Right Knee 1125 1420 2840
HRCT Temporal Bone X-Ray 300 380 1260
DIGITAL LEFT CLAVICLE AP X-RAY 25 40 70
Digital Right Foot AP and Oblique X-Ray 25 40 70
Right Leg AP and Lateral X-Ray 20 50 70
Digital Left Shoulder Lateral X-Ray 25 40 70
Digital Right Shoulder Lateral X-Ray 25 40 70
BOTH KNEE LATERAL X-RAY 20 50 70
DIGITAL LEFT HIP JOINT LATERAL X-RAY 25 40 70
MRI Right Femur 1800 2270 3280
Apicogram X-Ray 20 50 70
MRI left Femur 1800 2270 3280
MRI Left Leg 1800 2270 3280
Right  Obturator View X-Ray 40 90 130
FLUOROSCOPY 50 130 260
Digital Lumbar Spine Right Oblique X-Ray 25 40 70
Lumbar Spine Flexion X-Ray 20 50 70
Lumbar Spine AP X-Ray 20 50 70
DIGITAL CERVICAL SPINE BOTH OBLIQUE X-RAY 50 70 130
MRI ANGIOGRAPHY BOTH LOWER LIMB ANGIO 2000 2520 4410
RIGHT CLAVICLE AP X-RAY 20 50 70
Skull Lateral X-Ray 20 50 70
MRI PROSTATE PLAIN PLUS CONTRAST 2200 2780 4290
Digital STN AP and Lateral X-Ray 50 70 130
Digital Mastoid Left Lateral X-Ray 25 40 70
MRI CERVICAL SPINE PLAIN PLUS CONTRAST 2200 2780 4290
Sinogram/Fistulogram/T-tube 50 130 260
Digital X-ray film X-Ray 25 40 70
CERVICAL SPINE FLEXION AND EXTENSION X-RAY 40 90 130
Digital Chest AP X-Ray 25 40 70
Plain CT Left  Fore Arm 1125 2840 0
Plain CT Right Foot 1125 1420 2840



CT Upper Right Limb Peripheral Angio 1125 1420 2840
Both Hands AP and Lateral View X-Ray 40 90 130
CERVICAL SPINE LATERAL X-RAY 20 50 70
Digital Lumbar Spine Flexion X-Ray 25 40 70
MRI ABDOMEN PLAIN PLUS CONTRAST 2200 2780 4290
MRI Right Hand 1800 1010 3280
Right Femur Lat X-Ray 20 50 70
Skull AP X-Ray 20 50 70
Decubitus view X-Ray 20 50 70
DIGITAL BOTH CALCANEUM AXIAL VIEW X-RAY 25 40 70
Skyline X-Ray 20 50 70
MRI PELVIS PLUS CONTRAST 2200 2780 4290
MRI Left Wrist 1800 2270 3280
Plain CT Right Hand 1125 1420 2840
DIGITAL MAMMOGRAPHY 100 260 510
Shoulder Swimmer s View X-Ray 20 50 70
MRI CONTRAST PLUS SPECTROCOPY 700 890 1140
MRI Left Hand 1800 2270 3280
BOTH SI JOINT AXIAL VIEW X-RAY 20 50 70
CT ANGIO PULMONARY ANGIO 1125 1420 2840
TMJ Right Axiolateral Open Mouth X-Ray 20 50 70
Left Scaphoid Views X-Ray 20 50 70
MRI THORACIC SPINE PLAIN PLUS CONTRAST 2200 2780 4290
MRI Right Forearm 1800 2270 3280
Digital PNS X-Ray 25 40 70
Right Ankle AP and Lateral and Mortise X-Ray 40 90 130
BOTH 40 90 130
C.Spine AP X-Ray 20 50 70
TVS 50 130 260
Lumbar Spine Right  Oblique X-Ray 20 50 70
STN AP X-Ray 20 50 70
PNS X-Ray 20 50 70
MRI ARTHROGRAPHY 2200 2780 4290
Abdomen Erect/ Standing X-Ray 20 50 70



Digital Left Scaphoid Views X-Ray 25 40 70
MRI LOWER EXTERMITY UNILATERAL PLAIN PLUS CONTRAST 2200 2780 4290
Digital Right Breast CC and MLO X-Ray 100 260 510
X-ray One film Conventional 20 50 70
Mandible Left Axiolateral Oblique X-Ray 20 50 70
Plain CT Right Femur 1125 1420 2840
Judet view X-Ray 40 90 130
MRI Angiography Left Upper Limb 2000 2520 4410
Digital Right Arm AP and Lateral X-Ray 25 40 70
 Left Shoulder AP X-Ray 20 50 70
CT Upper Left Limb Peripheral Angio 1125 1420 2840
MRI ORBITS PLUS CONTRAST 2200 2780 4290


